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Summary

BidEx Lot #5384

Lease Name: 

County/State: 

Asset Type:

Acres:

Legal Description: 

API:

GWI:

NRI:

Net Monthly Income: 

Operator: 

Edwin 1-2 PWI

Canadian, OK

Partial Working Interest

WBO

NW/4, SE/4 Sec 1-11N-6W 

35-017-23883

0.05

0.0375

$45.36

Shoreline Operating, LLC

Disclaimer:  Bidders must conduct their own due diligence prior to bidding at the auction. Bidders shall rely upon 
their own evaluations of the properties and not upon any representation either oral or written provided here.  This 
is a summary of information provided by the seller to Mid-Continent Energy Exchange.



Income and Expenses 

Summary 

12 month income info

Gross Income:

Total Expenses:

$2,318.67

Net Income: 

Net Monthly Income: $45.36

$1,774.39 
________

$544.28



Type Date Num Name Memo Class Split Debit Credit Balance

Ordinary Income/Expense
Expense

Oil Operating Expenses
Credit 05/04/2023 035550 Shoreline Operating,... credit - date o... HR Capital Accounts Payable 52.69 -52.69
Bill 05/31/2023 00000... Shoreline Operating,... Owner:13130 ... HR Capital Accounts Payable 100.19 47.50
Bill 06/30/2023 00000... Shoreline Operating,... SHORELINE ... HR Capital Accounts Payable 149.71 197.21
Bill 07/31/2023 00000... Shoreline Operating,... SHORELINE ... HR Capital Accounts Payable 91.37 288.58
Bill 08/31/2023 00000... Shoreline Operating,... SHORELINE ... HR Capital Accounts Payable 299.22 587.80
Credit 09/30/2023 P2452... Shoreline Operating,... credit HR Capital Accounts Payable 91.37 496.43
Bill 09/30/2023 00000... Shoreline Operating,... SHORELINE ... HR Capital Accounts Payable 99.34 595.77
Bill 10/31/2023 00000... Shoreline Operating,... SHORELINE ... HR Capital Accounts Payable 84.51 680.28
Bill 11/30/2023 02358... Shoreline Operating,... SHORELINE ... HR Capital Accounts Payable 93.13 773.41
Bill 12/31/2023 00000... Shoreline Operating,... SHORELINE ... HR Capital Accounts Payable 82.68 856.09
Bill 01/31/2024 00002... Shoreline Operating,... SHORELINE ... HR Capital Accounts Payable 82.56 938.65
Bill 02/28/2024 00000... Shoreline Operating,... SHORELINE ... HR Capital Accounts Payable 80.77 1,019.42
Bill 03/29/2024 00000... Shoreline Operating,... SHORELINE ... HR Capital Accounts Payable 329.28 1,348.70
Bill 04/30/2024 00000... Shoreline Operating,... SHORELINE ... HR Capital Accounts Payable 84.51 1,433.21
Bill 05/31/2024 00000... Shoreline Operating,... SHORELINE ... HR Capital Accounts Payable 111.35 1,544.56
Bill 06/30/2024 00000... Shoreline Operating,... SHORELINE ... HR Capital Accounts Payable 85.77 1,630.33

Total Oil Operating Expenses 1,774.39 144.06 1,630.33

Total Expense 1,774.39 144.06 1,630.33

Net Ordinary Income 1,774.39 144.06 -1,630.33

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Other Income
Working Interest

Deposit 05/04/2023 5307 Shoreline HR Capital First United - 4517 439.73 439.73
Deposit 07/19/2023 5471 Shoreline HR Capital First United - 4517 438.12 877.85
Deposit 11/13/2023 5727 Shoreline HR Capital First United - 4517 482.42 1,360.27
Deposit 01/03/2024 5952 shoreline HR Capital First United - 4517 478.69 1,838.96
Deposit 04/09/2024 6141 Shoreline HR Capital First United - 4517 401.41 2,240.37
Deposit 07/16/2024 6360 Shoreline HR Capital First United - 4517 518.03 2,758.40

Total Working Interest 0.00 2,758.40 2,758.40

Total Other Income 0.00 2,758.40 2,758.40

Total Other Income 0.00 2,758.40 2,758.40

Net Other Income 0.00 2,758.40 2,758.40

Net Income 1,774.39 2,902.46 1,128.07

12:19 PM

07/30/24 Profit & Loss Detail
Accrual Basis May 1, 2023 through July 30, 2024

Page 1
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Misc. Info











Conveyance Document

Please note the following draft deed/assignment has been prepared by the seller in 
advance of sale. The successful buyer agrees to accept title to the lots pursuant to said 
deeds or assignments. Seller shall not be obligated or required to modify or change said 
deeds or assignments unless a correction is required to properly convey the interests 
being sold.



Lot 5384 

ASSIGNMENT OF OIL AND GAS LEASE 

 (“Grantor”) 

Grants and Conveys to  

______________________________________________________________________________ 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 (“Grantee”) 

All Grantor’s undivided interest in the following described oil and gas lease (“Lease”): 

Edwin #1-2 Wellbore 

NW/4 SE/4 of 1-T11N-R6W 

Canadian County, Oklahoma 

It being the intent of the Grantor to assign all its interest in the Lease which it was received in 

that certain Assignment, dated effective April 1, 2020, filed in Document #2020-7145, Book 5039, Page 

587, whether or not said interest is correctly described herein or not. 

This Assignment is made, executed and delivered without warranty of any kind and no warranty 

shall be implied. 

For the sum of: $10.00 and other good and valuable consideration.  

Executed this ____day of ___________, 2024, but effective as of September 1, 2024. 

by:______________________________ 

Printed Name: ____________________ 

Title: ___________________________ 

STATE OF ______________, COUNTY OF _____________ 

Acknowledged before me this ______ day of _______________, 2024, by 

_________________________________________________ of 

____________________________________ _______________________________ 
Appointment Expires Notary Public Draf

t
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